21AR1-07 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 30 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 30 50 25 30 A 8 24 P E,X

21AR1-08 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 36 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 36 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 183 SGPA:6.10 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 576/1000 (Five hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 57.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 183 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.4 fec12421-22fc-4189-b7b7-031aebdeb5f3

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR1-07 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 25 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 50 25 25 B 6 18 P E,X

21AR1-08 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 32 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 154 SGPA:5.13 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 526/1000 (Five hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 52.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:5.13 | Status: ATKT

RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeCode Name Status

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur